Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Sewell - (931623) - Wear Valley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:14.67
3:18.66
3:24.63
3:28.59
3:36.37

3:45.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:14.67
3:18.66
3:24.63
3:28.59
3:36.37

3:45.52

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

133
125
114
108
96
85

WA Pts

133
125
114
108
96
85

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

03/11/13
09/06/13
19/05/13
13/01/13
06/01/13
04/11/12

Date

03/11/13
09/06/13
19/05/13
13/01/13
06/01/13
04/11/12

Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Stanley

Bishop Auckland

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Stanley

Bishop Auckland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



