## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Sewell - (931623) - Wear Valley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.67	133	Н	03/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
3:18.66	125	Н	09/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
3:24.63	114	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
3:28.59	108	Н	13/01/13	Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
3:36.37	96	Н	06/01/13	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
3:45.52	85	Н	04/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.67	133	Н	03/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
3:18.66	125	Н	09/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
3:24.63	114	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
3:28.59	108	Н	13/01/13	Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
3:36.37	96	Н	06/01/13	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
3:45.52	85	Н	04/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS